Target University course | Institute/Department University Responsible Email Period
students person
Post-graduate | MSc course in Department of University of Tartu Maile maile.polikarpus@gmail.com | Fall
Groundwater Geology (Estonia) Polikarpus semester
dynamics 2018
Post-graduate | MScin Water School of Technical University of Andreas kallioras@metal.ntua.gr June 2018
Resources and Environmental Crete (Greece) Kallioras
Climate Change Engineering
Undergraduate | MSc course in Department of University of Goran sgoran2000@gmail.com Summer
Hydraulic Hydraulic Engineering | Montenegro, Podgorica Sekuli¢ semester
Engineering (Montenegro) 2018
Undergraduate | BScin Faculty of Mechanical | University of Maribor Jure Ravnik jure.ravnik@um.si Summer
Environmental Engineering (Slovenia) semester
Engineering 2018
Post-graduate | Master course in Centro di Universita degli Studi di Rudy r.rossetto@santannapisa.it 27t June -
Geology and the GeoTecnologie (CGT) Siena (Italy) Rossetto 20 July
Environment 2018
Post-graduate | MScin National Technical Andreas kallioras@metal.ntua.gr May -
Environment and University of Athens Kallioras June 2018
Development of (Greece)
Mountain Regions
Master course in Department of Universty of Bremen Bjorn pan@uni-bremen.de April -
Groundwater Geosciences (Germany) Panteleit June 2018
Undergraduate .
modelling
Post-graduate | Master course in Institut Bioforce Jean-Michel | jean- April 2018
Water resource développement, Vouillamoz michel.vouillamoz@ird.fr

evaluation and
management

Venissieux (France)




Target University course Institute/Department University Responsible Email Period
students person
Post-graduate | Master course in Department of Civil, Geo Technical Punit Bhola | punit.bhola@tum.de 18 April -
Numerical Modeling of and Environmental University of 4t June
& . . ) Y Tahoora tahoora.sheikhy@tum.de J
water demand and Engineering Munich ) 2018
L . Sheikhy
supply in arid regions (Germany)
(OWHM)
Undergraduate | Spring Semester in Water Université La Rudy r.rossetto@santannapisa.it | 12t -
and Environmental Salle (France) Rossetto 15t"March
Management 2018
Undergraduate | Master course in Department of Water University of Daniel kahuda@fzp.czu.cz March -
Groundwater hydraulics | Resources and Life Sciences Kahuda May 2018
Environmental Modeling Prague (Czech
Republic)
Undergraduate | Spring Semester in Dept. of Environmental Erciyes Filiz fdadaser@erciyes.edu.tr February -
Environmental Modelling | Engineering University Dadaser- June 2018
(Turkey) Celik
Post-graduate | MSc in Geosciences and Geological Department University of Andreas kallioras@metal.ntua.gr 15th -19th
Environment Patras (Greece) | Kallioras January
2018
Post-graduate | MSc in Water Resources National Andreas kallioras@metal.ntua.gr 8th — 12th
Science & Engineering Technical Kallioras January
University of 2018

Athens (Greece)




Target University course Institute/Department University Responsible Email Period
students person

Undergraduate | Applied School of Mining & National Technical | Andreas kallioras@metal.ntua.gr | 20" November

Hydrogeology Metallurgical Engineering | University of Athens | Kallioras 2017 - 15
(Greece) January 2018

Undergraduate | Software School of Mining & National Technical Andreas kallioras@metal.ntua.gr | 20t November
applications in Metallurgical Engineering | University of Athens | Kallioras 2017 - 15%
Geosciences (Greece) January 2018

Post-graduate | MSc in Hydraulics Department of Civil Democritus Andreas kallioras@metal.ntua.gr
Engineering Engineering University of Thrace | Kallioras

(Greece)



mailto:kallioras@metal.ntua.gr

